0R15
�
Tape & Reel
F
TLDCM -2 -501 FT
Type:TLDCM
External Dimensions (L×H) (mm) :

Electrical Characteristics
TLDCM7035 Series
Characteristics(Reference)
TLDCM7035-2-301TF
TLDCM7035-2-701TF TLDCM7035-2-102TF
TLDCM7035-2-501TF
2/4
Part Number
 DC
Resistance Rated Current Rated Voltage Insulation
Resistance(MΩ) (mΩ) Max (A) Max (V) Max
Impedance(Ω)
@100MHz
TYPMIN
TLDCM7035-2-501TF 500 10 5.0 125 10
TLDCM7035-2-701TF 700 15 4.0 125 10
TLDCM7035-2-132TF 1300 21 2.5 125 10
TLDCM7035-2-102TF 1000 17 3.0 125 10
TLDCM7035-2-222TF 63 1.2 125
TLDCM7035-2-301TF 300 10 5.0 125 10
102200
275
500
910